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2022




Monday, August 22, 2022……………………………………………….  Soccer Practice Begins

Thursday, September 1, 2022, …………………….	…………………	Teacher In-Service 
Friday, September 2 & Tuesday, September 6

Thursday, September 1 ………………………………………………….	Back to School Night

Wednesday, September 7……………………………………………….	First Day of School
Thursday, September 29 & …………………………………………….	No School
Friday, September 30 	 KCEA Teacher’s Conference

Monday, October 10………………………………………………………..	 Columbus Day-No School
 				                       
Friday, November 4 ……………………………………………………….	Last Day 1st Marking Period
Friday, November 11………………………………………………………	Report Cards Distributed
Monday, November 14…………………………………………………….	Parent/Teacher Conferences. 
		8AM-5PM: No School for Students

Thursday, November 24-Friday, November 25………………..	Thanksgiving Holiday—No School

Monday, November 28 ……………………………………………………	Classes Resume

Friday, December 16……………………………………………………….	Christmas Program 7 PM

Monday, December 26 -Monday, January 2……………………..	Christmas Holiday—No School	








2023
Tuesday, January 3………………………………………………………….	Classes Resume

Thursday, January 12- Friday, January 13……………………….	Secondary Midterm Exams
		Full Days of School

Friday, January 13…………………………………………………………..	Last Day of 2nd   Marking Period

Friday, January 20 ………………………………………………………….	Report Cards Distributed

Thursday, February 2-Friday, February 3……………………….	Winter Break-No School

Monday, February 6………………………………………………………..	Classes Resume

Monday, February 20………………………………………………………	President’s Day—No School

Thursday, March 9- Monday, March 13……………………………	Spring Break-No School

Tuesday, March 14 ………………………………………………………….	Classes Resume

Friday, March 24 …………………………………………………………….	Last Day of 3rd Marking Period
					
Friday, March 31…………………………………………………………….	Report Cards Distributed

Friday, April 7-Monday, April 10……………………………………	Easter Holiday—No School

Tuesday, April 11…………………………………………………………….	Classes Resume

Thursday, May 11 …………………………………………………………..	Fine Arts Night 

Saturday, May 13…………………………………………………………….	Jr./Sr. Dinner

Friday, May 19…………………………………………………………………	Blue & White Night 7th-12th

Thursday, May 25-…………………………………………………………..	Secondary Final Exams—Full Days 
Friday, May 26	of School

Monday, May 29 ……………………………………………………………..	Memorial Day-No School

Tuesday, May 30…………………………………………………………….	Blue & White Field Day 
	Secondary Graduation 7PM
					                                          
Wednesday, May 31…………………………………………………………	Last Day of School:
	Dismissal at noon.
	PK & K Graduation-8:30 AM
	Awards 1-12- 10:30 AM			
Wednesday, June 7………………………………………………………….	Report Cards Distributed
